M160006920

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								
W16000066968								

Office Use Only



000288866610

08/15/16--01023--021 **130.00

Priatek

August 23, 2016

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation Registration PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Priatek Group, LLC #6098435

Dear Ms. Simons,

We are enclosing Authentication: 202864632 from the State of Delaware and submitting to you our proof of "Good Standing" for Priatek Group, LLC.

If you need any further information on the establishment of this company, please contact our offices.

Thank you for all your assistance in the matter.

Sincerely,

Jessica M. Shopey
Accounting Manager

727-375-5616

jshopey@priatek.com

CC: enclosure

2016 AUG 26 PH 1:55

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns							
SUBJI	Priatek Group, LLC								
0000			Limited Liability (Company					
					nsact Business in Florida," Certificate of company to transact business in Florida				
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:						
	Jessica M. Sho	pey							
		Na	ame of Person						
	Priatek, LLC	Priatek, LLC							
	Firm/Company								
	200 Central Av	200 Central Avenue; Suite 2300							
	Address								
	St. Petersburg,	St. Petersburg, FL 33701							
	City/State and Zip Code								
	jshopey@priatek	com							
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)				
For fu	rther information concerning	ng this matter, please call:							
	Jessica M. Shopey	727 at (375-56						
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number				
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	_		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301				
Enclos	sed is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$\sum \frac{12}{3}\$\frac{1}{3}\$\tau \text{0.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Priatek Group, LLC	,					
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; mi	ıst incl	ude "Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or	: "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpo	se of tr	ansacting business	s in Florida. The alternate nar	me must include "Limited	
2 State of Delaware		3	81-3366823			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	•	(FEI number, if applicable	:)		
4. August 9, 2016						
	(Date first transacted busin (See sections 605.0904 & 605	ess in I	lorida, if prior to	registration.) penalty liability)	-	
5. 200 Central Avenue; S					_	
St Petersburg, FL 3370	01 ⁻					
	(Street Address of	Princip	nal Office)			
6. 200 Central Avenue; Su	uite 2300		. <u> </u>		_	
St. Petersburg, FL 337	701					
	(Mailing	Addre	ss)		_	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (F	'.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> accepta	able)		
Name:	Jessica M. Shopey		·	-		
Office Address:	200 Central Avenue; Suite 2300			_		
	St Petersburg			, Florida 33701 (Zip code)	_	
Registered agent's accep	(City)			(Zip code)		
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	egistered agent and to accept sention, I hereby accept the appoint ions of all statutes relative to the my position as registered agent. (Regis	tment prope	as registered ag er and complete	gent and agree to act in th	is capacity. I further agree	
	(Regis	tereu a	gent s signature			
	acity and address of the person(s) who	has/have authori	ty to manage is/are:		
Milind Bharvirkar, Presid	dent					
200 Central Avenue Suite	2300					
St. Petersburg, FL 33701		_				
	of existence, no more than 90 de of which it is organized. (If the oubmitted)					
	Signatur	of an	authorized person		-	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605. the Department of State constit	0203 (utes a	1) (b), Florida S third degree felo	tatutes. I am aware that an	y false information 7.155, F.S.	

Typed or printed name of signee

Milind Bharvirkar

Page 1

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRIATEK GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PRIATEK GROUP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

AYS OF THE PARTY O

6098435 8300 SR# 20165460647 Authentication: 202864632

Date: 08-22-16